

January 27, 2011

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2171

Page 1, line 3, remove "and"

Page 1, line 3, after "date" insert "; and to provide an expiration date"

Page 1, line 7, remove the overstrike over "~~(Effective through June 30,~~"

Page 1, line 7, after "~~2011~~" insert "2013"

Page 1, line 7, remove the overstrike over the boldfaced closing parenthesis

Page 1, line 22, after "**DATE**" insert "**- EXPIRATION DATE**"

Page 1, line 23, after "2011" insert ", and before July 1, 2013, and after that date is ineffective"

Renumber accordingly